(05000)27812

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300064373443

01/26/06--01034--014 **35.00

1812 CX



February 1, 2006

CHARLENE GREENWALD 206 JET DRIVE FORT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548

SUBJECT: B & C EVENT MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000027812

We have received your document for B & C EVENT MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00007258

COVER'LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DISSOLUTION	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: LOSO00037812	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Charlene Greenwald (Name of Contact Person)	
(Name of Contact Person)	
B+C Event Management ucc (Firm/Company)	
(Firm/Company)	ī,
206 Jet Drive (Address)	
(Address)	•
For Walton Beach FL 32548 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Oharlene Greenvaldat (850) 244-5058 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	 (-)
(Manie of Contact Letson) (Mea Code & Daytime Persphone Namour	'
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$35 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup \\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup \\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
Tallabassee El 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

March 7, 2006

Ms. Tammi Cline Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

RE: LO5000027812

Dear Ms. Cline:

Thank you for sending the correct forms for completion which are enclosed for your processing. I trust the \$35.00 check already rendered will cover the \$25 fee due with this request. Please do not be concerned about returning the \$10.00.

Thank you,

Charlene Greenwald

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is
B+C Event Management, UC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on March 18, 2005 and assigned document number
LO 50000 27812.
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Tanwary 4, 2006
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}}}}}}}$
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
Partners agreed to dissolving
partners Kip to pursue individual
opportunities
5. CHECK ONE:
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
7. CHECK ONE:
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
OR-
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature 11 Printed Name
La la Maria de la Colonia de l
charlene Creenwald Charlene Creenwal
saluabres bannie Mabos